
Jacobson Elementary School 

TEACHER CONTACTS AND OFFICE HOURS 

LAST NAME, FIRST NAME EMAIL/CONTACT OFFICE HOURS 
MONDAY through FRIDAY 

 

Arellano, Liz earellano@tusd.net 9 - 10 am & 1 – 2 pm 

Barwig, Jennifer jbarwig@tusd.net 12 – 2 pm 

Bower, Cindy cbower@tusd.net 1 – 3 pm 

Caffese, Lisa lcaffese@tusd.net 9 – 10 am & 2 – 3 pm 

Carlson, Sarah scarlson@tusd.net 1 – 3 pm 

Cordano, Jessy jcordano@tusd.net 1 – 3 pm 

Dubie, Elizabeth edubie@tusd.net 9 – 11 am 

Easley, Andi aeasley@tusd.net 8:30 – 10:30 am 

Grijalva, Nicole ngrijalva@tusd.net 10 am – 12 pm 

Hallen, Chere’ challen@tusd.net 1 – 3 pm 

Holloway, Sheila sholloway@tusd.net 8 – 8:50 am &  
11 am – 12:50 pm 

Inglima, Cristina cinglima@tusd.net 8:30 – 10:30 am 

Isip, Rowena risip@tusd.net 10 am – 12 pm 

Ivers, Tammy tivers@tusd.net 10 am – 12 pm 

Jacinto, Brenda bjacinto@tusd.net 9 –10 am & 1 – 2 pm 

Jacobs, April ajacobs@tusd.net 9 – 11 am 

Masuda, Miyoko mmasuda@tusd.net 12 – 2 pm 

Mello, Debbie dmello@tusd.net 10 am – 12 pm 

Miller, Julie jemiller@tusd.net 8:30 – 10:30 am 

Morano, Kathy kmorano@tusd.net 8:30 – 9:30 am &  
2:30 – 3:30 pm 

Morse, Lori lmorse@tusd.net 8:30 – 10:30 am 

Nielsen, Heather hnielsen@tusd.net 9 – 11 am 

Nunes, Laura lnunes@tusd.net 1 – 3 pm 

O’Leary, Jennifer jeoleary@tusd.net 10 am – 12 pm 

Ortega, Melinda mortega@tusd.net 9:30 – 10:30 am & 4 - 5 pm 

Parsons, Troy tparsons@tusd.net 8:30 – 10:30 am 

Rosch, Sabrina srosch@tusd.net 9 – 11 am 

Rubino, Brianna brubino@tusd.net 9 – 12 pm 

Williams, Alicia aliciawilliams@tusd.net 9 –10 am & 1-2 pm 

   

Goossen, Cynthia – Speech 
Language Pathologist 

cgoossen@tusd.net Hours vary, depending on 
meetings and sessions.  Send 
email anytime 
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